
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
201 
401 
702 

2001 
3008 
202 

3003 
801 
302 
701 

1002 
101 

1001 
902 
102 
802 

Transponder 
9 

12 
13 
15 
20 
18 
7 

11 
10 
8 
6 

14 
5 

16, 22 
1 

3, 4 

Name 
Ruben Costa 
Gustavo Zimmerman 
Martin Matos 
Paulo Patricio 
Afonso Zambujo 
Miguel Patricio 
Antonio Martins 
Mario Missil 
Rui Azevedo 
Sergio Matos 
Miguel Torres 
Pedro Costa 
Victor Rangel 
Paulo Pinto 
João Gomes 
João Dinis 

Class 
TCK 2023 

TCK 2023 

TCK 2023 

TCK 2023 

Wildcard 

TCK 2023 

Wildcard 

TCK 2023 

TCK 2023 

TCK 2023 

TCK 2023 

TCK 2023 

TCK 2023 

TCK 2023 

TCK 2023 

TCK 2023 

Laps 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
23 
23 
21 
21 

Diff 

9.079 
14.588 
17.435 
21.297 
26.872 
31.262 
31.948 
32.828 
33.181 
33.792 
45.876 
1 Volta 
1 Volta 

3 Voltas 
3 Voltas 

Total Tm 
20:18.673 
20:27.752 
20:33.261 
20:36.108 
20:39.970 
20:45.545 
20:49.935 
20:50.621 
20:51.501 
20:51.854 
20:52.465 
21:04.549 
20:19.025 
20:36.275 
18:28.084 
20:29.066 

Best Tm 
48.336 
48.589 
48.712 
48.720 
48.769 
49.157 
49.312 
49.180 
49.328 
49.402 
49.411 
49.265 
49.895 
47.971 
49.309 
48.478 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

9.079 

Avg. Speed 

57,781 

Best Lap Tm 

47.971 

Best Speed 

61,162 

Best Lap by 

902 - Paulo Pinto 

Impresso: 24/04/2023 17:58:07 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licenciado para: Campera Karting 

TCK - Trofeu Campera Karting 
4 Prova TCK 23-04-2023 

M2 

Corrida iniciado em 11:49:27 

Campera Karting 0,815 Km 

22/04/2023 11:30 

Campera Karting


